
Session I Session II Session III

9:15 - 10:45 11:15 - 12:45 14:30 - 17:30

Monday, June 02, 2014

Innauguration & 

Introductions 

(MB/PVM/RG)

Workshop Motivation 

& Objectives (MB)
Scenario sensitization (RG)

 Bala/PVM/ 

Richa

Tuesday, June 03, 2014
 Usability & Product 

Acceptability Part I (JK)

 Usability & Product 

Acceptability Part II 

(JK)

 Usability & Product 

Acceptability Workshop 

(JK)

Jyoti

Wednesday, June 04, 2014
Journey of a Social 

Enterprise (AA)

Overview of Design & 

Innovation (PVM)

Visit to Workshop 

including Prototyping 

Facility (PVM)

Aadi/PVM

Thursday, June 05, 2014
Assistive Technology for 

Visually Impaired (DM)

Learning from Failures 

(PVM)

Problems as Opportunities 

(PVM)
Dipendra/PVM

Friday, June 06, 2014

Assistive Technology 

Design workshop (Part I) 

(RG)

Assistive Technology 

Design Workshop 

(Part II) (RG)

Assistive Technology 

Project Ideas (RG)
Richa

Workshop on Design & Inclusive Innovation/ Week 1 Schedule

Day & Date Tea 

break

Lunch 

break

Faculty



Session I Session II Session III

9:15 - 10:45 11:15 - 12:45 14:30 - 17:30

Monday, June 09, 2014 SmartCane Case Study (RP)

Projects and team 

forming discussions 

start

  

Tuesday, June 10, 2014

Case Study on Energy 

Monitoring & 

Analytics (AS)

Teams and projects to be 

finalized and recorded
Rohan/Amarjeet

Wednesday, June 11, 2014

KSPL - A Story of 

Innovation & Technology 

Products (DS)

Human centric graphics: 

Presentation by Ekta Jain
Bala/Dipinder

Thursday, June 12, 2014   Stanford bio design (PJ)
Prashant Jha 

(SFBIO)

Friday, June 13, 2014  
Project specs to be 

discussed

Dipinder/(KSPL 

contact ?)

All blank sessions are for major project

Workshop on Design & Inclusive Innovation/ Week 2 Schedule

Day & Date Tea 

break

Lunch 

break

Faculty



Session I Session II Session III

9:15 - 10:45 11:15 - 12:45 14:30 - 17:30

Monday, June 16, 2014
Project specs presentation 

(Presentation I)

Tuesday, June 17, 2014
Solar Lantern Case 

Study (RB)

Solar Lantern Hands on 

workshop
Baoni/PVM

Wednesday, June 18, 2014
Programming a Mobile 

Device Part I(SR)

Programming a 

Mobile Device Part 

II(SR)

SRN Reddy

Thursday, June 19, 2014
Innovation Process Part I 

(AS)

Case Study "Medic 

mobile" (CA)
Ambuj/Chirag

Friday, June 20, 2014
Innovation Process Part I 

(AS)

Case Study "Selco" 

(CA)
 Ambuj/ Chirag

All blank sessions are for major project

Workshop on Design & Inclusive Innovation/ Week 3 Schedule

Day & Date Tea 

break

Lunch 

break

Faculty



Session I Session II Session III

9:15 - 10:45 11:15 - 12:45 14:30 - 17:30

Monday, June 23, 2014

Project progress 

presentation (Presentation 

II)

Tuesday, June 24, 2014
Discussion on Low Power 

Design (MB)

Wednesday, June 25, 2014
Vi Game Design 

Workshop Part I (RG)

Vi Game Design Workshop 

part II (RG)

Thursday, June 26, 2014 Visit to KritiKal,  NOIDA

Friday, June 27, 2014
 Advanced Mobile Prog.  

Workshop(SR)

All blank sessions are for major project

Workshop on Design & Inclusive Innovation/ Week 4 Schedule

Day & Date Tea 

break

Lunch 

break

Faculty



Session I Session II Session III

9:15 - 10:45 11:15 - 12:45 14:30 - 17:30

Monday, June 30, 2014

Tuesday, July 01, 2014  

Wednesday, July 02, 2014

Thursday, July 03, 2014
Redesign based on 

Feedback -Part I(JK)

Redesign based on 

Feedback -Part II(JK)
Jyoti

Friday, July 04, 2014

All blank sessions are for major project

Workshop on Design & Inclusive Innovation/ Week 5 Schedule

Day & Date Tea 

break

Lunch 

break

Faculty



Session I Session II Session III

9:15 - 10:45 11:15 - 12:45 14:30 - 17:30

Monday, July 07, 2014

Tuesday, July 08, 2014
Business Model for 

Product Sales - Part I

Business Model for 

Product Sales - Part II
Jyoti

Wednesday, July 09, 2014

Thursday, July 10, 2014

Friday, July 11, 2014

All blank sessions are for major project

Workshop on Design & Inclusive Innovation/ Week 6 Schedule

Day & Date Tea 

break

Lunch 

break

Faculty



Session I Session II Session III

9:15 - 10:45 11:15 - 12:45 14:30 - 17:30

Monday, July 14, 2014

Final project presentation 

inclding demos 

(Presentation III)

Tuesday, July 15, 2014

Wednesday, July 16, 2014 Feedback and Valedictory MB/PV/RP/RG

All blank sessions are for major project

Exhibition  

Workshop on Design & Inclusive Innovation/ Week 7 Schedule

Day & Date Tea 

break

Lunch 

break

Faculty


